
 

PVC COMMITTEE 
HCHC/FCHC PARENT VOLUNTEER FUNDRAISER COMMITTEE 

Zoom Meeting ID: 816 991 0072 | Passcode: 720518 

 

 

 

Role Last Name First Name Email Address Mobile Phone 

Chair Rayna Remondini rayna@hchomeschooling.org 2403309063 

Co-chair Thema Serwa thema@thewombsauna.com 3013327757 

 Nyasha Grayman ngrayman@hotmail.com 3023543041 

 Jovaugh Barnard jovaughnbarnard@gmail.com 4103207464 

 Jewel Ramirez mdiallo1966@gmail.com 2407258158 

 Zulma  Jimenez zulmanj@gmail.com 2405939837 

 Franchesca Chavez franchescapchavez@gmail.com 5712511408 

 Carolyn Lee Qceelee@yahoo.com 2409882272 

 Trilisha Johnson trilishajohnson@gmail.com 4436184008 

 Monique Gorgla moniquegorgla@gmail.com 3014489090 

 Melissa Munroe mjacks12@outlook.com 2405059154 

 Ronda Williams Rondardr4@gmail.com 2025775587 

 Renee McSwain dkingwmg@hotmail.com 2405015055 

     

https://zoom.us/j/8169910072


 

FT&E COMMITTEE 
HCHC/FCHC PARENT VOLUNTEER EVENTS COMMITTEE 
Zoom Meeting ID: 816 991 0072 | Passcode: 720518 

 

 

Role Last Name First Name Email Address Mobile Phone 

Chair Rayna Remondini rayna@hchomeschooling.org 2403309063 

Co-chair Shannon Graham cgoodgraham@gmail.com 3476931183 

 Tamina Umana tamina.umana@gmail.com 2025387446 

 Laleh McConachie Lalziemuffin@gmail.com 7028070757 

 Lesa Winterrowd lwinterrowd@gmail.com 4435464874 

 Indika Perera indika.desilva@gmail.com 2402777484 

 Sarah Villarruel sdvilla@sbcglobal.net 8177219106 

 Theia Gill theiagill@gmail.com 4427456933 

 Abby Owens owens.abigail@gmail.com 2404097637 

 Eden Wynn edenawynn@icloud.com 2404227766 

 Gal Chivvis gcc.dvm@gmail.com 4135304968 

 Maria Moon maria_moon@icloud.com 4104905410 

 Lora Bacanskas LBacanskas@aol.com 2409889557 

 Maribel Drost mhernandez_3724@hotmail.com 4014861452 

 Sarah Simpers sj.simpers@gmail.com 9088584146 

 Yusra Khan aminaiqb@gmail.com 4433108085 

https://zoom.us/j/8169910072

